 1
Catalog No. D,mm U,mm W,mm H,mm
BRS12001D427 120 2 3 22,2
Catalog No. D,mm U,mm W,mm M
BRSC11502D427 115 2,5 3 M14
BRSC12502D427 125 2,5 3 M14
Diamond brazed Saw with bore
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
Diamond brazed Concave Saw with female thread
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
 2
Catalog No. D,mm T,mm M
BRH1401D427 14 60 G1/2"
BRH1601D427 16 60 G1/2"
BRH2601D427 26 60 G1/2"
BRH3501D427 35 60 G1/2"
Catalog No. D,mm L,mm Y,mm
BRH2502D427 25 60 9,52
BRH3502D427 35 60 9,52
Diamond brazed Hole Saw with shank
Diamond brazed Hole Saw with male  thread
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
3
 3
Catalog No. D,mm T,mm M
BRH2003D427 20 50 M14
BRH6503D427 65 50 M14
Catalog No. D,mm R,mm M Catalog No. D,mm  R,mm M
BRBC1001D427 100 10 M14 BRBX1002D427 100 10 M14
BRBC1501D427 100 15 M14 BRBX1502D427 100 15 M14
BRBC2001D427 100 20 M14 BRBX2002D427 100 20 M14
BRBC2501D427 100 25 M14 BRBX2502D427 100 25 M14
BRBC3001D427 100 30 M14 BRBX3002D427 100 30 M14
Diamond brazed Hole Saw with female thread
CoConcaven CoConvex
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
Diamond brazed shaped Wheel with female thread
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
 4
Catalog No. D,mm U,mm H,mm
BRW8601D602 86 21 50
Catalog No. D,mm T,mm M
BRW7001D427 70 50 M14
BRW7002D427 70 50 22,22
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
Diamond brazed Wheel with bore
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
Diamond brazed Wheel with female thread

BRV40P3D181 85 20 BRB30P2D18 105 30
BRV40P3D91 85 20 BRB30P3D91 105 30
Catalog No. D,mm R,mm R1,mm Catalog No. D,mm R,mm R1,mm
BRF20P1D427 80 10 10 BRF30P1D427 100 15 15
BRF20P2D181 80 10 10 BRF30P2D181 100 15 15
BRF20P3D91 80 10 10 BRF30P3D91 100 15 15
Catalog No. D,mm R,mm H,mm
BRT20P1D427 60 8 20
BRT20P2D181 60 8 20
BRT20P3D91 60 8 20
Diamond brazed shaped Wheel (fit to Marmoelectromecanica`s machine )
V T
B F
 6
Catalog No. D,mm W,mm M Catalog No. D,mm W,mm M
BRW10001D427 100 22 M14 BRW10002D427 100 22 22,2
Catalog No. D,mm R,mm M
BRIX0501D427 76 5 M14
BRIX1001D427 96 10 M14
BRIX1501D427 96 15 M14
BRIX2001D427 96 20 M14
BRIX2501D427 104 25 M14
BRIX3001D427 107,5 30 M14
VACUUM     BRAZED     DIAMOND     TOOLS
Diamond brazed Inox Wheel with female thread
Diamond brazed Flat Wheel with female thread
With thread With bore